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Date:
DEPARTMENT Tectronics Engineering (VLSI Design &
Technology)
CLASS FY, SY, TY, B.Tech
ACADEMIC YEAR _ 2025-26
SEMESTER OoDD
Sr. L.
No. Activity Date Day
Aug-25 -
Commencement of Classes 11-8-25 : Friday
2 |Registration / Induction / Orientation Program g;gggg;g Friday & Saturday
Val ) 04/08/2025
3 |Value Added Program For SYE 10 00/08/72025 Monday to Saturday
Saturday
Value A TYE 04/08/2025 Monday to
4 [Value Added Program For to 16/08/2025 (2-weeks)
5 |Independence Day & Parsi New Year (Holiday) 15/08/2025 Friday
6 |Teacher Guardian / Class Teacher Meetings with students_ Saturday 30/08/2025
Sep-25
7 |Display of Attendance and Monthly Defaulter List 01-09-2025 Monday
02/09/2025 to Tuesday to
8 |[Class Test—1 11/09/2025 Thursday
01/09/2025 to Monday to
9 |Students Feedback — 1 10/09/2025 Wednesday
10 Egd-e-Milad (Holiday) 05-09-2025 Friday
11 |Display of Class Test — 1 Result 15/912025 Monday
12 |Teacher Guardian / Class Teacher Meetings with students 18/09/2025 Thursday
13 [Parent Meet _ 27-09-2025 Saturday
. 15/09/202
14 |Department Progress — I Presentation ;0%9 /goisto Monday to Saturday
. . 29/09/2025 to Monday to
15 |Mid Semester Examination 04/1072025 Saturday
16 |Mid Term Review by Dean Academics 232%2,%3;0 Monday to Saturday
o 19/09/202 .
17 |Sudent Association Activity goe(g)wgo;sm Friday to Saturady
:: 29/0972 )
18 |Guest Lecture 30339 /g(z)gsm Monday to Tuesday
19 |Teacher Guardian / Class Teacher Meetings with students 27/0922025 Saturday
20 |Industry Visit 30/09/2025 Tuesday
Oct-25
21 |Display of Attendance and Monthly Defaulter List 01-10-2025 Wednesday
22 [Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 02-10-2025 Thursday
23 |Display of Mid Semester Exam Result 10-09-2025 Thursday
24 |Sudent Association Activity 11/10/2025 Monday to Saturday
25 |Teacher Guardian / Class Teacher Meetings with students 18/10/2025 Saturday
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26 |Department Progress — II Presentation 13/1072025 to

. . P " 18/10/2025 Mondﬁy to Saturday
27 |Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) (Holiday)
28 |Diwali (Bali Pratipad 21/10/2025 Tuesday

i :
ratipada) (Holiday) HOS Wednesday
29 |Guest Lecture 3071072025 0 sty 1o Bl
0 |Teacher Guardi - - 31/10/2025

3 acher Guardian / Class Teacher Meetings with students 25/10/2025 Saturday
31 [Industry Visit o 29/10/2025 Wednesday

- Nov-25
33 |Display of Attendance and Monthly Defaulter List 01-11-2025 Saturday

) 0371172025 to
34 |Class Test -2 10/11/2025 Monday to Monday
35 |Students Feedback - 2 1212025 :'Iw:lua.vjw
36 |Teacher Guardian / Class Teacher Meetings with students 15/11/2025 _ Saturda ]
37 |Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) - 11-05-2025 Wednesda,
38 |Students Activities: (Mini Project, Poster Presentation etc.) 13/11/2025 Tuesday to Thursday
39 |Display of Class Test —2 Result ) 13/11/2025 Thursda .
40 |Internal Submissions / Remedial Classes for Attendance Improvement 21/11/2025 Tuesdax: to Friday
41 |End of Classes ’ 7 T 21112025 _ Friday
42 |Display of Attendance and Final Defaulter List ] 22/11/2025 dSat:lrc!;}ﬁr_sa;
43 Practical/Seminar/Mini Project E):(aminations 27/11/2025 Satu.:i axt oTueSda1 y
. 44 |End Semester Examination (Tentative) ) i 09/12/2(2)52:5 Friday to Tuesday
i ) 01/12/2025 to turd
45 |Department Progress — I1I Presentation 06/12/2025 Monday to Saturday
Dec-2> [ Thursda

46 |Christmas (Holiday) [ 25/12/2025 y

7 .
Academic Coordinator %_) éan Academics ﬁ/
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